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of Economics

Code

234291-0373

238141-0061

236191-0084

2306931-0707

232101-0392

234291-0373

238371-1573

237731-2869

COURSE INFORMATION

Course title

Global Leadership (Core)

Finance for Executives (Hard Skills)

Climate Change Policy and Model
UNFCCC

instititional Diversity —Emerging Markets

Solving Social Challenges —
Managerial Tools

Big Data Analytics (Hard Skills)

Global-Supply-Chain-Management

Polish for Foreigners — Beginning Polish
(Third Language Elementary course)

DATE & TIME
Class hours

Tuesdays
09:50-13:20

Thursdays
08:00-11:30

Wednesdays
15:20-18:50

Wednesdays
Thursdays
11:40-13:20

Tuesdays, 17:10-18:50
Tuesdays, 17:10-19:45

Wednesdays

Tuesdays, 13:30-15:10
Fridays, 13:30-15:10

*Subject to change by SGH Rector depending on the pandemic situation

MODE*

Class
format

In-
person

In-
person

In-
person

In-
person

In-
person

In
person

In-

In-
person

COURSE SCHEDULE OF CEMS MIM CLASSES AT SGH
2021/2022 ACADEMIC YEAR

TERM 2 (SPRING)

LAST UPDATE: 22 February 2022

LOCATION

Room

SE

2E

2E

4B

4D

211
212

(D CEMS

Bldg.

C

CLASS DATES

Class
begins

22.02

24.02

23.02

2302

24.02

22.02
10.05

22.02

Class
ends

05.04

12.05

06.04

0604

09.06

26.04
31.05

10.06



CEMS COURSES WITH COMPANIES

Code Course title / Weekday & class hours Dates of classes

Brand Management in a Multinational

Company (with P&G)

236001-0456 11.03, 03.04, 18.03, 08.04, 06.05

Fridays, 09:50-17:00
Strategy Development in Practice

(with McKinsey & Company)

236171-0456 04.03, 25.03, 29.04, 27.05

Fridays: 11:40-18.50

CEO Academy:

Growth Strategies for Global Tech Startups 24.02, 03.03, 10.03, 17.03,
239611-0456 24.03, 31.03, 07.04

Thursdays, 17:10-18:50

*Subject to change by SGH Rector depending on the pandemic situation

Mode*

In-
person

person

Room

2E

2C

5E

Bldg. Class
begins

C 11.03
C 04.03
C 24.02

Class
ends

06.05

27.05

07.04



