

COURSE SCHEDULE OF CEMS MIM CLASSES AT SGH 2021/2022 ACADEMIC YEAR TERM 2 (SPRING)



LAST UPDATE: 22 February 2022

COURSE INFORMATION		DATE & TIME	MODE*	LOCATION		CLASS DATES	
Code	Course title	Class hours	Class format	Room	Bldg.	Class begins	Class ends
234291-0373	Global Leadership (Core)	Tuesdays 09:50-13:20	In- person	5E	С	22.02	05.04
238141-0061	Finance for Executives (Hard Skills)	Thursdays 08:00-11:30	In- person	2E	С	24.02	12.05
236191-0084	Climate Change Policy and Model UNFCCC	Wednesdays 15:20-18:50	In- person	2E	С	23.02	06.04
230931-0707	Institutional Diversity — Emerging Markets Business Practices	Wednesdays 09:50-11:30	In- person	5C	e	23.02	06.04
232101-0392	Solving Social Challenges – Managerial Tools	Thursdays 11:40-13:20	In- person	4B	С	24.02	09.06
234291-0373	Big Data Analytics (Hard Skills)	Tuesdays, 17:10-18:50 Tuesdays, 17:10-19:45	In person	4D	С	22.02 10.05	26.04 31.05
238171-1573	Global Supply Chain Management	Wednesdays 11:40-13:20	In- person	3C	C	23.02	08.06
237731-2869	Polish for Foreigners – Beginning Polish (Third Language Elementary course)	Tuesdays, 13:30-15:10 Fridays, 13:30-15:10	In- person	211 212	Α	22.02	10.06

^{*}Subject to change by SGH Rector depending on the pandemic situation

CEMS COURSES WITH COMPANIES

Code	Course title / Weekday & class hours	Dates of classes	Mode*	Room	Bldg.	Class begins	Class ends
236001-0456	Brand Management in a Multinational Company (with P&G) Fridays, 09:50-17:00	11.03, 03.04, 18.03, 08.04, 06.05	In- person	2E	С	11.03	06.05
236171-0456	Strategy Development in Practice (with McKinsey & Company) Fridays: 11:40-18.50	04.03, 25.03, 29.04, 27.05	In- person	2C	С	04.03	27.05
239611-0456	CEO Academy: Growth Strategies for Global Tech Startups Thursdays, 17:10-18:50	24.02, 03.03, 10.03, 17.03, 24.03, 31.03, 07.04	In- person	5E	С	24.02	07.04

^{*}Subject to change by SGH Rector depending on the pandemic situation